
DFCF 56-423

DFCF 56423 WAC F-07680 MANOIR  DE LA FONTAINE IN87SO
No Date Heure Indicatif QRG Mode Prénom Dpt

1 14/09/2024 05 46 F4HXI/P 80 SSB Hervé 56

2 14/09/2024 06 00 Ff5KAS/P 80 SSB R,C 61

3 14/09/2024 06 01 F5NEP 80 SSB Lionel 61

4 14/09/2024 06 03 F4CIF 80 SSB Christian 33

5 14/09/2024 06 03 F6KUQ/P 80 SSB R,C 33

6 14/09/2024 06 03 TM40KUQ/ 80 SSB Christian 33

7 14/09/2024 06 03 F5LML 80 SSB Christian 62

8 14/09/2024 06 04 F4JDB 80 SSB Thierry 56

9 14/09/2024 06 05 IK1GPG 80 SSB Massimo I

10 14/09/2024 06 06 ON7GR 80 SSB Guido ON

11 14/09/2024 06 07 F4GVO 80 SSB Thierry 54

12 14/09/2024 06 07 F4GLR 80 SSB Danielle 89

13 14/09/2024 06 09 F1DPK 80 SSB Daniel 89

14 14/09/2024 06 09 F5KCC/P 80 SSB R,C 89

15 14/09/2024 06 10 F1ETW 80 SSB J,Michel 86

16 14/09/2024 06 11 F4EUG 80 SSB Anthony 22

17 14/09/2024 06 11 ON6YH 80 SSB Didier ON

18 14/09/2024 06 12 F5LWF 80 SSB Bernard 51

19 14/09/2024 06 12 F5NFS 80 SSB Raymond 56

20 14/09/2024 06 14 F6AML 80 SSB Serge 18

21 14/09/2024 06 15 F4ELU 80 SSB Roger 71

22 14/09/2024 06 19 IK2JTS 80 SSB Angélo I

23 14/09/2024 06 20 F8FHI 80 SSB Remi 71

24 14/09/2024 06 21 F4GMW 80 SSB Pierre 77

25 14/09/2024 06 23 F4JUQ 80 SSB Arnaud 28

26 14/09/2024 06 24 ON5JK 80 SSB Eddy ON

27 14/09/2024 06 25 F5SAV 80 SSB Michel 35

28 14/09/2024 06 25 F6AHZ 80 SSB Christian 72

29 14/09/2024 06 29 F4GVZ 80 SSB Marc 14

30 14/09/2024 06 30 F4GLN 80 SSB Eric 27

31 14/09/2024 06 32 F4DIH 80 SSB Thierry 18

32 14/09/2024 06 33 F4JON 80 SSB Michel 37

33 14/09/2024 06 36 F1PBZ 80 SSB Michel 71

34 14/09/2024 06 39 F1OWS 80 SSB René 18

35 14/09/2024 07 07 F5PEZ 40 CW André 62

36 14/09/2024 07 09 IK2ILH 40 CW Maurizio I

37 14/09/2024 07 10 LY2KM 40 CW Petras LY

38 14/09/2024 07 11 F6CUG 40 CW Alain 21

39 14/09/2024 07 12 F5KGF/P 40 CW R,C 21

40 14/09/2024 07 13 OM3YCA 40 CW Alex OM

41 14/09/2024 07 13 ON6YH 40 CW Didier ON

42 14/09/2024 07 15 F4GVO 40 CW Thierry 54

43 14/09/2024 07 17 F5IYU 40 CW Momo 89

44 14/09/2024 07 19 DM4KM 40 CW Manfred Dpt

45 14/09/2024 07 20 F4CTJ 40 CW Karim 76

46 14/09/2024 07 21 F4GYM/P 40 CW Fabien 60

47 14/09/2024 07 22 F4IAW 40 CW Eric 77

48 14/09/2024 07 23 F4FRQ 40 CW Sylvain 90

49 14/09/2024 07 24 ON4DN 40 CW David ON

50 14/09/2024 07 26 F8GGZ/P 40 CW Michel 71

51 14/09/2024 07 27 F5LML 40 CW Christian 62

52 14/09/2024 07 28 F4EUG 40 CW Roger 71

53 14/09/2024 07 29 IK2VUC 40 CW Guiliano I

54 14/09/2024 07 30 F8FHI 40 CW Remi 71

55 14/09/2024 07 32 F8DGF 40 CW Nicolas 30

56 14/09/2024 07 33 EA4BNS 40 CW Domingo EA
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57 14/09/2024 07 35 DF1BN 40 CW Paul DL

58 14/09/2024 07 37 DL7UWR/P 40 CW Wilfred DL

59 14/09/2024 07 38 F6OYU 40 CW Luc 71

60 14/09/2024 07 40 F5LWF 40 CW Bernard 51

61 14/09/2024 07 45 F5PEZ 40 SSB André 62

62 14/09/2024 07 48 F6AML 40 SSB Serge 18

63 14/09/2024 07 50 EA2EUL 40 SSB Pablo EA

64 14/09/2024 07 50 F6HIA 40 SSB Dominique 30

65 14/09/2024 07 51 F4ELU 40 SSB Roger 71

66 14/09/2024 07 52 F6OYU 40 SSB Luc 71

67 14/09/2024 07 52 F5IYU 40 SSB Momo 89

68 14/09/2024 07 53 F4FRQ 40 SSB Sylvain 90

69 14/09/2024 07 54 IN3NJB 40 SSB Roberto I

70 14/09/2024 07 55 F8FHI 40 SSB Remi 71

71 14/09/2024 07 55 F4FYO 40 SSB Romuald 10

72 14/09/2024 07 56 F4JQB 40 SSB Germinal 30

73 14/09/2024 07 58 F4GYM/P 40 SSB Fabien 60

74 14/09/2024 07 59 F6CUG 40 SSB Alain 21

75 14/09/2024 07 59 F5KGF/P 40 SSB R,C 21

76 14/09/2024 08 00 F4AVA 40 SSB Bruno 59

77 14/09/2024 08 01 F6FNA 40 SSB J.Pierre 89

78 14/09/2024 08 02 IK1GPG 40 SSB Massimo I

79 14/09/2024 08 05 F4GLR 40 SSB Danielle 89

80 14/09/2024 08 06 F1DPK 40 SSB Daniel 89

81 14/09/2024 08 07 PD1SA 40 SSB Bert PA

82 14/09/2024 08 11 F4GMW 40 SSB Pierre 77

83 14/09/2024 08 12 F4FGJ 40 SSB Gilles 89

84 14/09/2024 08 13 F1PZZ 40 SSB Daniel 89

85 14/09/2024 08 15 F4CTJ 40 SSB Karim 76

86 14/09/2024 08 15 F6JOU 40 SSB Alain 74

87 14/09/2024 08 16 EA2TW 40 SSB Jon EA

88 14/09/2024 08 17 F5HQK 40 SSB Benoït 68

89 14/09/2024 08 17 F6KDL/P 40 SSB R,C 68

90 14/09/2024 08 18 HB9EFJ 40 SSB Claudio HB9

91 14/09/2024 08 18 ON4CCN 40 SSB Kurt ON

92 14/09/2024 08 19 ON3LMA 40 SSB Serge ON

93 14/09/2024 08 20 F4FMU 40 SSB Rodomphe 14

94 14/09/2024 08 20 F6BNM 40 SSB Stéphane 78

95 14/09/2024 08 21 F4FMJ 40 SSB Claude 61

96 14/09/2024 08 21 EA2CE 40 SSB Esteban EA

97 14/09/2024 08 24 IK2IQC 40 SSB Maurizio I

98 14/09/2024 08 26 F4FZI 40 SSB Jacky 84

99 14/09/2024 08 26 F4HTV 40 SSB Christophe 7

100 14/09/2024 08 29 F1MUH 40 SSB Elie 71

101 14/09/2024 08 32 M1DDD/P 40 SSB Nick G

102 14/09/2024 08 33 F4JTP 40 SSB Sebastien 57

103 14/09/2024 08 36 ON6YH 40 SSB Didier ON

104 14/09/2024 08 36 G0TRB 40 SSB Roger G

105 14/09/2024 08 37 ON5JE 40 SSB Bill ON

106 14/09/2024 08 39 F4FQF 40 SSB Joseph 34

107 14/09/2024 08 40 F4JSC 40 SSB J.Paul 88

108 14/09/2024 08 55 DK4RW 30 CW Wolf DL

109 14/09/2024 08 57 IK1GPG 30 CW Massimo I

110 14/09/2024 09 01 OK1YR 30 CW Karel OK
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